
 

LAUREL ACRES PARK TO BORDENTOWN 50 

              

            

              

    Direction Road 
Start of 

Leg 
Leg 

Miles 
End of 

Leg 

0   Start Laurel Acres Park 0.0 0.1 0.1 

1   Right Church St. 0.1 0.3 0.4 

2   Right Birchfield 0.4 1.0 1.4 

3   Left Union Mill 1.4 1.0 2.4 

4   Left Moorestown Mt Laurel Rd 2.4 1.2 3.6 

5   Right Walt Whitman 3.6 0.2 3.8 

6   Right Midlantic 3.8 0.5 4.3 

7   Left Marter Ave 4.3 0.6 4.9 

8   Bear Rt Borton Landing Rd 4.9 1.3 6.2 

9   Left Hartford Rd 6.2 0.9 7.1 

10   Right Cox Road 7.1 0.9 8.0 

11   Right Creek Rd (BA to Light) 8.0 1.9 9.9 

12   Left Centerton Rd 9.9 1.5 11.4 

13   Right Main St 11.4 0.3 11.7 

14   Left Springside (BA to 3rd Light) 11.7 3.6 15.3 

15   Bear Rt 
Fountain/Old York (BA @ 
Jacksonville to SS) 15.3 7.3 22.6 

16   
Bear 
Left Axe Factory 22.6 1.6 24.2 

17   Right Rising Sun 24.2 0.9 25.1 

18     REST STOP 25.1 0.0 25.1 

19   Right Old York Road 25.1 2.3 27.4 

20   Left Colombus/Hedding 27.4 2.3 29.7 

21   Right US 206 29.7 0.6 30.3 

22   Right CR 543 30.3 0.7 31.0 

23   Left Petticoat Road 31.0 1.8 32.8 

24   Left Jacksonville/Jobstown 32.8 0.2 33.0 

25   Right Warner Rd 33.0 2.2 35.2 

26   Right CR 537 35.2 2.2 37.4 

27   Right Garden 37.4 1.1 38.5 

28   Left King/Madison 38.5 0.8 39.3 



29   Straight CR 541 to Fostertown 39.3 3.0 42.3 

30   Right Fostertown 42.3 0.2 42.5 

31   Left Stacey Haines/Elbo 42.5 4.7 47.2 

32   Left North Lake 47.2 0.8 48.0 

33   Straight Into Birchfield Development 48.0 1.2 49.2 

34   Left Church St. 49.2 0.3 49.5 

35     Finish 49.5     

       

   Breakaways in bold italics    
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